South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 09, 2024, 05:49:23 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3384 General Bill, By M.F. Jaskwhich, B.O. Baker, H.H. Clyborne, R.S. Corning, T.L. Farr, R.C. Fulmer, J.L. Harris,
Hutson, Keegan, Kelley, Meacham, Phillips, I.K. Rudnick and J.S. Shissias

A Bill to provide that the State Department of Education shall study the feasibility of using existing public transportation
systems as a method for providing school transportation and shall report its findings to the appropriate standing committees of
the General Assembly not later than July 1, 1993.

02/03/93
02/03/93
04/21/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
04/23/93
04/27/93
04/27/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-16
Amended HJ-56

Read second time HJ-57

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-57

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-18

Page 1 of 1



