South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 05:49:23 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3384 General Bill, By M.F. Jaskwhich, B.O. Baker, H.H. Clyborne, R.S. Corning, T.L. Farr, R.C. Fulmer, J.L. Harris, Hutson, Keegan, Kelley, Meacham, Phillips, I.K. Rudnick and J.S. Shissias

A Bill to provide that the State Department of Education shall study the feasibility of using existing public transportation systems as a method for providing school transportation and shall report its findings to the appropriate standing committees of the General Assembly not later than July 1, 1993.

02/03/93	House	introduced and read first time HJ-18
02/03/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-18
04/21/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-16
04/22/93	House	Amended HJ-56
04/22/93	House	Read second time HJ-57
04/22/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-57
04/23/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4
04/27/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
04/27/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-18